
HONOR 1st STAGE
SKODA SHANGHAI CRITERIUM 61.200 km

STAGE

Winner
 31 EWAN Caleb LOTTO - SOUDAL

2nd Place
 41 TRENTIN Matteo MITCHELTON - SCOTT

3 rd Place
 11 KRUIJSWIJK Steven TEAM JUMBO - VISMA

Best Young
 31 EWAN Caleb LOTTO - SOUDAL

Most Aggressive
 1 BERNAL Egan TEAM INEOS

Team Classification

LOTTO - SOUDALLTS

Chinese Team

YUNNAN CYCLING TEAMYUN
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Distance : 61.200 km
Winner time : 1h25'44"
Average : 42.830 km/h

CLASSIFICATION
SKODA SHANGHAI CRITERIUM
SATURDAY, NOVEMBER 16, 2019

Bib Name FirstName Team B P GapRk Rk Bib Name FirstName Team NatNat B P Gap
 1  31 *EWAN Caleb 00"LTS AUS
 2  41 TRENTIN Matteo ' 'MTS ITA
 3  11 KRUIJSWIJK Steven ' 'TJV NED
 4  33 DE GENDT Thomas 08"LTS BEL
 5  83 *YEUNG Man Chun 01'13"XSU CHN
 6  44 MEZGEC Luka ' 'MTS SLO
 7  32 BLYTHE Adam ' 'LTS GBR
 8  111 *MA Hao ' 'YUN CHN
 9  64 *YI Tegele ' 'KBS CHN
 10  113 *GUI Tengda ' 'YUN CHN
 11  61 *ZENG Chao ' 'KBS CHN
 12  112 *YUAN Jinwei ' 'YUN CHN
 13  114 *YU Junsong ' 'YUN CHN
 14  73 *QIANG Shuhua ' 'GCB CHN
 15  82 *CHEUNG Ho Chuen ' 'XSU CHN
 16  62 *YUAN Jiahao ' 'KBS CHN
 17  101 *WANG Hanqing ' 'JCT CHN
 18  71 *QI Jun Shan ' 'GCB CHN
 19  54 *LIU Haiwang ' 'MSS CHN
 20  52 *YUAN Zhilin ' 'MSS CHN
 21  104 *ZHU Yanhong 01'16"JCT CHN
 22  102 *SHEN Yutao ' 'JCT CHN
 23  93 *LI Honghal 01'19"HCT CHN
 24  63 *XUE Guanhua ' 'KBS CHN
 25  2 CASTROVIEJO Jonathan 01'20"INS ESP
 26  13 GESINK Robert ' 'TJV NED
 27  34 WELLENS Tim ' 'LTS BEL
 28  94 *LU Jing ' 'HCT CHN
 29  23 GAROSIO Andrea ' 'TBM ITA
 30  22 AGNOLI Valerio 01'25"TBM ITA
 31  3 PUCCIO Salvatore ' 'INS ITA
 32  42 BEWLEY Sam 01'31"MTS NZL
 33  24 NIBALI Antonio 01'35"TBM ITA
 34  74 *SUN Yu Peng ' 'GCB CHN
 35  1 *BERNAL Egan ' 'INS COL
 36  92 *YOU Liming ' 'HCT CHN
 37  21 NIBALI Vincenzo ' 'TBM ITA
 38  12 BOUWMAN Koen ' 'TJV NED
 39  51 *LIU Manduo 01'46"MSS CHN
 40  84 *LAU Wan Hei Victor ' 'XSU HKG
 41  43 JUUL JENSEN Christopher 01'48"MTS DEN
 42  53 *LIU ZIHAO ' 'MSS CHN
 43  14 *TOLHOEK Antwan ' 'TJV NED
 44  81 *WAN Yiu Him 02'35"XSU CHN
 45  91 *XIAO Tiance 03'24"HCT CHN
 46  72 *SONG Ming Liang ' 'GCB CHN

Abandon
 103 *LIU Xiaolong CHNJCT

1 coureur(s).
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POINTS CLASSIFICATION
SKODA SHANGHAI CRITERIUM

SATURDAY, NOVEMBER 16, 2019
General ClassificationStage Classification

Rk Bib Name First Name Team PointsRk Bib Name First Name Team PointsNat Nat

 1  21 NIBALI Vincenzo TBM 19ITA
 2  1 BERNAL Egan INS 13COL
 3  114 YU Junsong YUN 7CHN
 4  113 GUI Tengda YUN 5CHN
 5  102 SHEN Yutao JCT 4CHN
 6  42 BEWLEY Sam MTS 3NZL
 7  64 YI Tegele KBS 2CHN
 8  101 WANG Hanqing JCT 2CHN
 9  13 GESINK Robert TJV 2NED
 10  61 ZENG Chao KBS 1CHN
 11  34 WELLENS Tim LTS 1BEL

Sprint Lap 2 - km 7.2

 1  21 NIBALI Vincenzo TBM  5ITA
 2  114 YU Junsong YUN  4CHN
 3  1 BERNAL Egan INS  3COL
 4  64 YI Tegele KBS  2CHN
 5  103 LIU Xiaolong JCT  1CHN

Sprint Lap 6 - km 21.6

 1  113 GUI Tengda YUN  5CHN
 2  21 NIBALI Vincenzo TBM  4ITA
 3  1 BERNAL Egan INS  3COL
 4  13 GESINK Robert TJV  2NED
 5  114 YU Junsong YUN  1CHN

Sprint Lap 10 - km 36

 1  21 NIBALI Vincenzo TBM  5ITA
 2  102 SHEN Yutao JCT  4CHN
 3  1 BERNAL Egan INS  3COL
 4  101 WANG Hanqing JCT  2CHN
 5  61 ZENG Chao KBS  1CHN

Sprint Lap 14 - km 50.4

 1  21 NIBALI Vincenzo TBM  5ITA
 2  1 BERNAL Egan INS  4COL
 3  42 BEWLEY Sam MTS  3NZL
 4  114 YU Junsong YUN  2CHN
 5  34 WELLENS Tim LTS  1BEL
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YOUNG CLASSIFICATION
SKODA SHANGHAI CRITERIUM

SATURDAY, NOVEMBER 16, 2019

 1  31 EWAN Caleb 00"LTS AUS
 2  83 YEUNG Man Chun 01'13"XSU CHN
 3  111 MA Hao ' 'YUN CHN
 4  64 YI Tegele ' 'KBS CHN
 5  113 GUI Tengda ' 'YUN CHN
 6  61 ZENG Chao ' 'KBS CHN
 7  112 YUAN Jinwei ' 'YUN CHN
 8  114 YU Junsong ' 'YUN CHN
 9  73 QIANG Shuhua ' 'GCB CHN

 10  82 CHEUNG Ho Chuen ' 'XSU CHN
 11  62 YUAN Jiahao ' 'KBS CHN
 12  101 WANG Hanqing ' 'JCT CHN
 13  71 QI Jun Shan ' 'GCB CHN
 14  54 LIU Haiwang ' 'MSS CHN
 15  52 YUAN Zhilin ' 'MSS CHN
 16  104 ZHU Yanhong 01'16"JCT CHN
 17  102 SHEN Yutao ' 'JCT CHN
 18  93 LI Honghal 01'19"HCT CHN
 19  63 XUE Guanhua ' 'KBS CHN
 20  94 LU Jing 01'20"HCT CHN
 21  74 SUN Yu Peng 01'35"GCB CHN
 22  1 BERNAL Egan ' 'INS COL
 23  92 YOU Liming ' 'HCT CHN
 24  51 LIU Manduo 01'46"MSS CHN
 25  84 LAU Wan Hei Victor ' 'XSU HKG
 26  53 LIU ZIHAO 01'48"MSS CHN
 27  14 TOLHOEK Antwan ' 'TJV NED
 28  81 WAN Yiu Him 02'35"XSU CHN
 29  91 XIAO Tiance 03'24"HCT CHN
 30  72 SONG Ming Liang ' 'GCB CHN

Abandon

 103 LIU Xiaolong CHNJCT
1 coureur(s).
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TEAM CLASSIFICATION
SKODA SHANGHAI CRITERIUM   
SATURDAY, NOVEMBER 16, 2019

Rk Team Time Gap Rk Team Time Gap

Stage classification
Distance : 61,200 km

General classification
Distance totale : 61.200 km

 1 LOTTO - SOUDAL 00"2h51'36"
31 / 33

 2 MITCHELTON - SCOTT 01'05"2h52'41"
41 / 44

 3 TEAM JUMBO - VISMA 01'12"2h52'48"
11 / 13

 4 YUNNAN CYCLING TEAM 02'18"2h53'54"
111 / 113

 5 XSPEED UNITED CONTINENTAL ' '2h53'54"
83 / 82

 6 KUNBAO SPORT CONTINENTAL CYCLING TEAM ' '2h53'54"

64 / 61
 7 CHINA CONTINENTAL TEAM OF GANSU BANK ' '2h53'54"

73 / 71
 8 GIANT CYCLING TEAM ' '2h53'54"

54 / 52
 9 JILIN CYCLING TEAM 02'21"2h53'57"

101 / 104
 10 HEILONGGJING CYCLING TEAM 02'31"2h54'07"

93 / 94
 11 TEAM INEOS 02'37"2h54'13"

2 / 3
 12 BAHRAIN - MERIDA ' '2h54'13"

23 / 22

 1 LOTTO - SOUDAL 00"2h51'36"

 2 MITCHELTON - SCOTT 01'05"2h52'41"

 3 TEAM JUMBO - VISMA 01'12"2h52'48"

 4 YUNNAN CYCLING TEAM 02'18"2h53'54"

 5 XSPEED UNITED CONTINENTAL ' '2h53'54"

 6 KUNBAO SPORT CONTINENTAL CYCLING TEAM ' '2h53'54"

 7 CHINA CONTINENTAL TEAM OF GANSU BANK ' '2h53'54"

 8 GIANT CYCLING TEAM ' '2h53'54"

 9 JILIN CYCLING TEAM 02'21"2h53'57"

 10 HEILONGGJING CYCLING TEAM 02'31"2h54'07"

 11 TEAM INEOS 02'37"2h54'13"

 12 BAHRAIN - MERIDA ' '2h54'13"
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